INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DELHI
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

04.07.2025

Results of Special Admission Drive for SC/ST Online Ph.D. Interviews held on July 04, 2025

Based on the Ph.D. Interviews held on 04th July 2025, the following candidates have been selected for 2nd
round of direct interaction with the prospective supervisors.

List of provisionally selected candidates in interview stage-01 (not in order of merit)

Application Ref. No.

PHD-252601-0039

PHD-252601-0077

PHD-252601-0111
PHD-252601-0197
PHD-252601-0278

PHD-252601-0296

PHD-252601-0398

PHD-252601-0489

PHD-252601-0546

PHD-252601-0566

PHD-252601-0584

PHD-252601-0779
PHD-252601-0846
PHD-252601-0879
PHD-252601-1129
PHD-252601-1170

PHD-252601-1240

PHD-252601-1243
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A list of Professors (prospective supervisors) along with the title of the PhD projects floated by them can be found

by clicking the following link:

https://owncloud.iitd.ac.in/nextcloud/index.php/s/APoWbpLdksC9gcZ

The selected candidates are advised to contact the prospective supervisor for online interaction to secure
the Ph.D. position available with them. Further details regarding the procedure to finalize the Ph.D.
supervisor (and also the project) and timeline, etc., are being sent to the above candidates via email.

In case of any query, you may contact Mr. Sujith.S, (email: sujith.s@physics.iitd.ac.in ), or Prof. Pintu Das, (Email:
pintu@physics.iitd.ac.in) or Head of the Department, (email: hodphysics@admin.iitd.ac.in).

Best wishes,

Prof. R. K. Varshney
Chairperson,
Departmental Research Committee

IIT Delhi

Aist Ond>-

Prof. Sujeet chaudhary
Head, Dept. of Physics
IIT Delhi
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